

**TREASURER/STATISTICIAN'S OFFICE  
SOUTH CAROLINA CONFERENCE, THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH  
MEMBERSHIP ANALYSIS ACCORDING TO CHURCH SIZE - 2008**

Membership	# of Churches	Cumulative Totals # of Churches	% of Churches	Cumulative Totals % of Churches	# of Members	Cumulative Totals # of Members	% of Members	Cumulative Totals % of Members
1-25	57	57	5.62%	5.62%	977	977	0.41%	0.41%
26-50	109	166	10.75%	16.37%	4,222	5,199	1.77%	2.17%
51-75	116	282	11.44%	27.81%	7,428	12,627	3.11%	5.28%
76-100	132	414	13.02%	40.83%	11,479	24,106	4.80%	10.08%
101-125	85	499	8.38%	49.21%	9,562	33,668	4.00%	14.08%
126-150	79	578	7.79%	57.00%	10,840	44,508	4.53%	18.61%
151-175	66	644	6.51%	63.51%	10,760	55,268	4.50%	23.11%
176-200	42	686	4.14%	67.65%	7,886	63,154	3.30%	26.41%
201-225	35	721	3.45%	71.10%	7,446	70,600	3.11%	29.52%
226-250	26	747	2.56%	73.67%	6,149	76,749	2.57%	32.09%
251-300	50	797	4.93%	78.60%	13,588	90,337	5.68%	37.77%
301-350	37	834	3.65%	82.25%	11,973	102,310	5.01%	42.78%
351-400	30	864	2.96%	85.21%	11,290	113,600	4.72%	47.50%
401-500	41	905	4.04%	89.25%	18,872	132,472	7.89%	55.39%
501-600	29	934	2.86%	92.11%	15,709	148,181	6.57%	61.96%
601-800	26	960	2.56%	94.67%	17,769	165,950	7.43%	69.39%
801-1,000	19	979	1.87%	96.55%	17,215	183,165	7.20%	76.59%
1,001-1,500	20	999	1.97%	98.52%	23,827	206,992	9.96%	86.55%
1,501-2,000	7	1,006	0.69%	99.21%	12,164	219,156	5.09%	91.64%
2,000 +	8	1,014	0.79%	100.00%	19,999	239,155	8.36%	100.00%
	<u>1,014</u>		<u>100.00%</u>		<u>239,155</u>		<u>100.00%</u>	